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OAKLEY

EST. 1999

12/3/2017

P173370019

P173370031
P173370034
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P173370049
P173370052
P173370057
P173370059
P173370089
P173370094
P173370095
P173370110
P173370113
P173370116
P173370144
P173370146
P173370157
P173370158
P173370162
P173370181
P173370198
P173370223
P173370232
P173370239

00:41
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01:32
01:40
01:41
01:54
01:58
03:13
03:31
03:41
04:29
04:40
04:59
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08:24
08:29
09:05
09:42
10:12
10:33
10:51

UTL

CON
UNF
CON
CON
UTL
CON
UTL
CON
CON
CON
UTL
RTF
STC
UTL
CON
CON
RTF
CON
CON
CON
CAN
CON
CON

OA170002863
OA170002862

*

OA170002864

*

415N

1059
1033F
1711
1710
488
415M
23103
1059
1059
1059
23103
488
1711
SSuBJ
415D
415
1713P
415
1744
ACPD
1033
1744

1744

LOUD NOISE

SECURITY CHECK
ALARM FALSE

CVC NON MOVER
CvC MOVER

PETTY THEFT
LOUD MUSIC
RECKLESS DRIVING
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
RECKLESS DRIVING
PETTY THEFT

CVC NON MOVER

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report

12/03/17 - 12/09/17

300 Block E HOME ST, OAK

HOOK LINE AND SINKER

LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK

MAIN ST/MIGUEL DR, OAK

MAIN /ARCO

AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTH
4200 Block SALGADO AV, OAK
VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
SUMMERLAKE PARKS

CREEKSIDE PARK

LAUREL BALLFIELDS

LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK

500 Block 3RD ST, OAK

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 100 Block WARHOL WY, OAK

DISTURBANCE-DOMES 10 Block MATISSE CT, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK

ACCIDENT PROPERTY 3600 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC 10 Block MATISSE CT, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
AC PD NEEDED
ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
1500 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 12/03/17 - 12/09/17

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P173370304 12:29 STC ~ 1712 PARKER 100 Block PICASSO DR, OAK
P173370339 13:16 CON * 1734 CIVIL MCDONALDS OAK, OAK
P173370352 13:34 CON * 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY ( MCDONALDS OAK, OAK
P173370371 14:10 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP  MAIN/LIVEOAK
P173370382 14:20 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1000 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P173370386  14:25 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P173370403 14:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P173370420 15:23 ARR OA170002865 12032 REVOCATION OF PROE 1600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P173370421 1528 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN IBIS DR/HANSFORD WY, OAK
P173370452 16:15 RTF  OA170002866 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P173370456 16:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P173370489 17:24 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P173370491 17:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 90 Block SERENITY LN, OAK
P173370514 18:00 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES MAIN ST/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P173370523 18:20 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK

P173370524 18:21 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARKS
P173370526 18:26 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL BALL FIELD

P173370562 19:25 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1600 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P173370576  19:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P173370577 19:57 CAN * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P173370591 20:15 CON * CSB CIVIL STANDBY 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P173370594 20:18 STC * 666 CODE 666 LAUREL/HWY 4 BYPASS
P173370600 20:27 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MAIN/160

P173370625 21:11 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173370641  21:47 ARR OA170002867 246 SHOOT OCCUPIED DW W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK

P173370652 22:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173370654  22:05
P173370663  22:31
12/4/2017
P173380002  00:05
P173380034  01:55
P173380037  02:17
P173380059  03:28
P173380063  03:40
P173380064  03:42
P173380131  07:50
P173380133  07:55
P173380136  07:53
P173380146  08:05
P173380153  08:15
P173380154  08:17
P173380157 08:16
P173380166  08:28
P173380190 08:54
P173380191  08:54
P173380192  08:56
P173380196  09:00
P173380208  09:04
P173380211  09:08
P173380222  09:16

CON
STC

STC
CON
CON
STC
STC
STC

STC
CON
RTF
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
RTF
STC

OA170002870

*

OA170002868

*

1744

1744

1744
1033A
1710
1702
1702
1702

1702
1745
594
1744
1744
1702
1732
1702
911ABN
1033
1744
1745
1732
10851

1744

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM AUDIBLE
CVC MOVER
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST

PATROL REQUEST
OuUT MISC
VANDALISM
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

PATROL REQUEST

12/03/17 - 12/09/17

MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK

1300 Block BIRMINGHAM ST, OAK
200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
CITY PLOT

CREEKSIDE PARK

SUMMERLAKE PARK

POPLAR DR PARK

ORCHAED PARK ELEM

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
4700 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK
MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK

PATROL REQUEST
911 ABANDONED
ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OuT MISC

ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
500 Block OHARA AV, OAK

1200 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
MAIN/CYPRESS

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK

VEHICLE THEFT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

2200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 12/03/17 - 12/09/17

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173380296 10:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN STAR ST/4TH ST, OAK
P173380358 10:57 RTF * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK
P173380390 11:20 UTL * 4886 PETTY THEFT BICYCLE 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P173380408 11:38 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P173380440 12:04 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 100 Block CRATER LAKE CT, OAK
P173380449 1210 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4900 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P173380462 12:17 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1700 Block GAMAY DR, OAK
P173380505 1256 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P173380524 13:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 40 Block RAYE AV, OAK
P173380548 13:24 CON * 4886 PETTY THEFT BICYCLE 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P173380564 13:.36  CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT

P173380575 13:42 CON OA170002871 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 4800 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK

P173380581 13146 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK
P173380605 14:08 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER SHEARWATER WY/FRANK HENGEL WY, O/
P173380642 14:49 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LIVE OAK AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P173380645 14:49 CON * 1734 CIVIL MCDONALDS OAK, OAK

P173380667 15:14 UNF * 1033 ALARM NFI 50 Block FREEMARK CT, OAK
P173380712 156:52 RTF  OA170002873 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 3900 Block CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P173380714 15:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN NEROLY RD/ELM LN, OAK
P173380718 16:04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P173380732 16:17 CAN * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1200 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P173380736 16:19 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 20 Block ARCHES CT, OAK
P173380760 16:42 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 20 Block ARCHES CT, OAK
P173380790 17:08 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 100 Block RAYE AV, OAK

P173380865 18:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5300 Block LAKESPRING DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 12/03/17 - 12/09/17

70

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173380889 19:10 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P173380896 19:18 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARK
P173380911 19:31 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO No House Number
P173380918 19:36 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS
P173380921 19:41 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P173380925 19:45 CON * 1712 PARKER GAMAY DR/EMPIRE AVE
P173380928 19:56 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4800 Block CLARET CT, OAK
P173380940 20:11 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4700 Block PINOT CT, OAK
P173380943 20:13 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block FRANKLIN LN
P173380952 20:26  UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 10 Block DOWITCHER CT, OAK
P173380968 20:55 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P173380969 20:57 RTF OA170002874 459 BURGLARY 4200 Block SALGADO AV, OAK
P173380984 21:44 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC Not Available
P173380997 22:10 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP NORCROSS LN/W RUBY ST, OAK

P173381009 22:28 ARR OA170002875 1760 WARRANT ARREST END OF FALL LN

P173381018 22:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BAYSIDE WY

12/5/2017

P173390010 00:19 STC * 488SL SHOPLIFT 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P173390024 01:06 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5400 Block SUNSET MEADOWS LN, OAK
P173390030 01:19 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P173390035 01:40 STC * wC WELFARE CHECK 200 Block BLUE LAKE CT, OAK
P173390054 03:00 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK

P173390057 03:06 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER QUAIL VALLEY RUN/LAUREL RD, OAK
P173390069 04:13 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MEGAN DR/TRUMAN LN, OAK

P173390072 04:29 RTF OA170002876 1792 DEATH NON CRIMINAL 600 Block GLACIER WY, OAK
P173390084 05:59 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 600 Block GLACIER WY, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 12/03/17 - 12/09/17

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P173390092 06:14 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 200 Block CEDAR GLEN DR, OAK
P173390109 07:06 RTF OA170002877 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME BURGER KING OAK, OAK

P173390128 07:33 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

P173390131 07:35 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P173390136 07:41 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA SCHOOL

P173390144 07:46 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY

P173390147 07:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P173390152 07:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SANDHILL CRANE CT/PUFFIN CR, OAK
P173390162 08:.01 CON * 459A AUTO BURGLARY 1700 Block CHANDON WY, OAK
P173390165 08:05 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P173390177 08:16 CAN * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173390178 08:17 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P173390188 08:23 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CONCANNON DR/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P173390195 08:30 STC * 1126 OCCUPIED STALLED VI MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P173390202 08:38 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER

P173390203 08:29 RTF  OA170002878 4877 GRAND THEFT FROM E 100 Block E HOME ST, OAK

P173390253 09:28 CON * 1734 CIVIL 6000 Block TAZETTA DR, OAK

P173390269 09:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173390283 09:56 WRN * 1712 PARKER 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P173390302 10:11 UTL * 1712 PARKER VINTAGE PW/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAF
P173390375 11:26 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P173390386 11:34 RTF  OA170002880 1718 TOW 200 Block CAROL LANE

P173390403 11:48 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER NEROLY/OHARA

P173390416  12:00 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER OHARA AV/NUTMEG DR, OAK

P173390431 12210 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block BLUE LAKE CT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 12/03/17 - 12/09/17

OAKIEY
EST. 1999
P173390436 12:10 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P173390445 12:16 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 900 Block E 18TH ST, ANT
P173390447 12:17 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP LAKESPRING PL/LAKESPRING CT, OAK
P173390455 12:23 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN/3RD
P173390530 13:27 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 2000 Block RUBENS WAY
P173390536 13:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173390560 13:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P173390567 13:53 WRN * 1712 PARKER COOLCREST/IBIS
P173390583 14:01 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P173390590 14:05 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA SCHOOL
P173390606 14:25 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block ZARTOP ST, OAK
P173390615 14:30 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1600 Block SYCAMORE DR
P173390623 14:36 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block STAR ST, OAK
P173390642 14:58 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P173390652 15:05 WRN * 1712 PARKER 200 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P173390668 15:12 UTL * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO ANTIOCH OAKLEY REGIONAL SHORELINE
P173390681 15:20 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD CEDAR GLEN DR/COPPER KNOLL WY, OALl

P173390684 15:25 AIC OA170002881 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P173390698 156:33 STC * 602 TRESPASS 400 Block STAR ST, OAK
P173390723 16:03 RTF OA170002882 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 80 Block WISTERIA CT, OAK
P173390757 16:29 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 3600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P173390758 16:32 CIT * 1712 PARKER 100 Block COPPER KNOLL WAY
P173390764 16:34 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP RAYE AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P173390785 16:53 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK

P173390793 17:.01 CON * 1712 PARKER SPRINGBROOK CT

P173390802 17:08 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/HARVEST DR, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173390807 17:16
P173390808 17:16
P173390809 17:17
P173390813  17:19
P173390818  17:26
P173390830 17:32
P173390846  17:49
P173390864  18:02
P173390866  18:05
P173390870  18:08
P173390879  18:23
P173390882  18:26
P173390890  18:36
P173390896  18:42
P173390897  18:41
P173390906  18:54
P173390913  18:59
P173390918  19:06
P173390935 19:19
P173390937  19:20
P173390943  19:30
P173390955  19:37
P173390970  19:55
P173390972  19:58
P173390998  20:20
P173391013  20:41

STC
CON
CIT
CON
STC
CAN
STC
CON
UTL
CON
STC
STC
STC
CIT
CON
CON
CIT
STC
CIT
RTF
STC
STC
CIT
CON
CON
CON

OA170002884

*

1739
1712
1712
1712
1059
1033
1702
1712
1760
1712
1745
1702
1059
1712
1744
1712
1712
1059
1712
488

1059
1059
1712
1711
1710

1711

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

12/03/17 - 12/09/17

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO LORENZ DR/SALGADO AV, OAK

PARKER

PARKER

PARKER
SECURITY CHECK
ALARM NFI
PATROL REQUEST
PARKER
WARRANT ARREST
PARKER

OUT MISC
PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

PARKER

PARKER
SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

PETTY THEFT
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

CVC NON MOVER
CvC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER

900 Block ALMOND DR

4800 Block CANOPY LN, OAK
900 Block ALMOND DR

1200 Block OHARA AVE

4600 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
200 Block HIBISCUS WAY

Not Available

200 Block HIBISCUS WAY

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
WATERFORD WY
SUMMERLAKE PARK

200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
2300 Block KNOX LN, OAK

100 Block KINGS CANYON WAY
1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK

10 Block HENRY CT

4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
LAUREL FIELDS

CROCKETT PARK OAK
CYPRESS/SUMMERLAKE

MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK
EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
50 Block CAROL LN, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 12/03/17 - 12/09/17

70

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173391019 20:42 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P173391033 21:04 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 50 Block CAROL
P173391049 21:30 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 400 Block QUAIL GLEN DR, OAK
P173391052 21:39 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
P173391071 22:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS
P173391088 22:42 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 4500 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK
P173391096 22:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P173391104 23:11 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP ANTIOCH OAKLEY PIER

P173391111  23:28 RTF  OA170002885 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY 200 Block HILL AV, OAK

P173391116  23:39 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block GAMAY CR, OAK

P173391126  23:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block COOLCREST DR, OAK

12/6/2017

P173400016  00:37 ARR OA170002886 11350 H&S/POSS OF CONTR { MALICOAT AV/KEITH CT, OAK

P173400030 01:33 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P173400038 02:13 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTH
P173400040 02:16 UTL * 1033 ALARM NFI 2800 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P173400044  02:25 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE Not Available

P173400050 02:42 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE BEAULIEU LN/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAI
P173400062 03:44 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 200 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK

P173400065 04:00 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE COMMUNITY PARK
P173400067 04:07 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK

P173400068 04:18 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK

P173400074 04:35 UNF * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P173400105 07:04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MELLOWOOD DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK

P173400119 07:23 RTF OA170002887 4889 PETTY THEFT OTHER 1800 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
P173400124 07:31 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 12/03/17 - 12/09/17

70

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173400125 07:34 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P173400130 07:41 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P173400150 08:06 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD/EVIDENCE
P173400174 08:27 CON * 1734 CIVIL MCDONALDS OAK, OAK
P173400223 09:24 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 23800 Block MARSH CREEK RD, BRE
P173400232 09:29 CON * 1745 OUT MISC SO MARSH CREEK DETENTION FACILITY,
P173400238 09:33 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P173400262 10:02 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL/HAILEY
P173400264 10:03 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P173400291 10:24 CIT * 1710 CVvVC MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P173400301 10:32 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P173400321 10:48 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN ST/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
P173400353 11:11 RTF OA170002888 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P173400372 11:27 CON * 1712 PARKER 2200 Block VENTNOR DR
P173400373 11:27 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/4TH ST, OAK
P173400397 11:44 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE BRENTWOOD PD
P173400436 1215 CON * 1714 CVC MISC IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P173400459 12:30 STC * 502 COMPUTER FRAUD 200 Block TUDOR CT, OAK
P173400466 12:37 ARR OA170002890 148 RESIST DELAY OR OB FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P173400468 12:38 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1800 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
P173400472 12:.42 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P173400476 12:47 STC * 1702 K PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P173400484 12:51 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK

P173400485 12:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BAYSIDE WY/BAYVIEW DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 12/03/17 - 12/09/17

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P173400498 13:.08 CON * 488SL SHOPLIFT RALEYS OAK, OAK

P173400506 13:16 CIT * 1712 PARKER No House Number

P173400510 13:18 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
P173400511 13:19 CON * 484G FRAUD CREDIT CARD 100 Block CRESTA BLANCA CT, OAK
P173400536  13:38 CIT * 1712 PARKER FALL CR./FALL LN.

P173400553 13:49 CIT * 1712 PARKER WATERFORD CT

P173400562 14:01 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3200 Block MAIN ST

P173400565 14:01 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P173400570 14:.07 CON * 1712 PARKER MORI CT.

P173400579 14:12 CIT * 1712 PARKER 900 Block WALNUT

P173400580 14:12 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1000 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P173400613 14:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173400614  14:27 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 5000 Block CLAREMONT CT, OAK
P173400619 14:32 RTF  OA170002892 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 900 Block JORDAN CT, OAK
P173400632 14:38 CIT * 1712 PARKER 200 Block MALICOAT AVE.
P173400647 14:44 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/4TH ST, OAK

P173400652 14:50 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 10 Block PINENUT CT, OAK
P173400655 14:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173400657 14:52 RTF  OA170002891 488 PETTY THEFT GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P173400677 15:112 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP K MART

P173400679 1513 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/4TH ST, OAK

P173400711 15:38 STC * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P173400766  16:13 CON * FINFO  FIRE/EMS RESPONSE | 1800 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P173400781 16:21 UTL * 602 TRESPASS SHEARWATER WY/PUFFIN CR, OAK
P173400783 16:26 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P173400794 16:38 CIT * 1712 PARKER 10 Block WESTMINSTER CT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 12/03/17 - 12/09/17

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173400804 16:48 CIT * 1712 PARKER SUSIE CT
P173400806 16:50 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P173400823 17:06 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P173400827 17:10 CIT * 1712 PARKER 10 Block PINENUT CT, OAK
P173400835 1717 CIT * 1712 PARKER 10 Block VERBINA CT
P173400864 17:36 CON * 1712 PARKER DIAMOND HILLS GYM
P173400865 17:34 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST Not Available
P173400868 17:44 CIT * 1712 PARKER 80 Block BERGAMONT CT
P173400883 18:03 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS
P173400891 18:10 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS LIVE OAK AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P173400895 18:15 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARK
P173400921 18:49 UNF * 1033 ALARM NFI 1000 Block CLEAR LAKE DR, OAK
P173400933 18:59 UTL * 415BD BARKING DOG 70 Block PEONY CT, OAK
P173400939 19:05 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P173400971 19:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P173400993 19:47 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P173400996 19:50 ARR OA170002893 11550 UNDER INFLUENCE CC 3RD ST/E HOME ST, OAK

P173401003 19:59 CIT * 1712 PARKER MALICOAT AVE/GRAHAM CT
P173401018 20:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block STAR ST, OAK
P173401029 20:21 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/BRIDGHEAD
P173401030 20:21 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE Not Available

P173401032 20:23 RTF OA170002894 1718 TOW 100 Block RAYE AVE
P173401033 20:24 UTL * 602N TRESPASS W/ VEHICLE RALEYS OAK, OAK
P173401036  20:25 UTL * 1734 CIVIL 300 Block E RUBY ST, OAK

P173401057 21:01 ARR OA170002895 1760 WARRANT ARREST OHARA AV/LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P173401087 22:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 12/03/17 - 12/09/17

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P173401095 22:15 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 400 Block LARCHWOOD PL, OAK
P173401096 22:17 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP ANTIOCH PIER
P173401120 22:59 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE CHARDONNAY CT/CHARDONNAY DR, OAK
P173401132 23:25 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP SHELL GAS STATION
12/7/2017
P173410013 00:18 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST YELLOW ROSE CIR

P173410019 00:32 ARR OA170002896 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSS! OAKLEY RD/TRENTON ST, OAK

P173410024 00:38 CIT * 1712 PARKER LAS DUNAS AV/ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P173410027 00:42 CON * 1734 CIVIL 300 Block E RUBY ST, OAK
P173410033 00:40 RTF OA170002897 1734 CIVIL Not Available

P173410054 01:25 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1600 Block GAMAY CR, OAK
P173410062 01:53 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE GRAHAM CT/MALICOAT AV, OAK
P173410069 02:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE COMMUNITY PARK
P173410073 02:15 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK

P173410093 03:47 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 2800 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P173410096 04:00 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK

P173410097 04:13 CIT * 1712 PARKER E RUBY ST/3RD ST, OAK
P173410105 05:16 UTL * UNK UNKNOWN PROBLEM 2300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P173410108 05:29 STC * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD

P173410111 0549 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 5300 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P173410119 06:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK
P173410145 07:46 CON * 1734 CIVIL Not Available

P173410165 08:09 UNF * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 1800 Block BERINGER WY, OAK
P173410176  08:21 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173410179 08:24 UTL * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT E CYPRESS RD/MACHADO LN, OAK

P173410183 08:31 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 12/03/17 - 12/09/17

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173410193 08:37 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY
P173410196 08:40 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER ROSE/MAIN
P173410209 08:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block BABBE ST, OAK
P173410217 08:59 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER GARDENIA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P173410243 09:23 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P173410248 09:25 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P173410268 09:45 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P173410294 10:02 UTL * 1734 CIVIL 2400 Block ROBLES DR, ANT
P173410318 10:20 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P173410327 10:28 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P173410330 10:30 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/ORCHARD PARK DR, OAK
P173410340 10:38 STC * 1712 PARKER 6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P173410351 10:48 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ELM LN/NEROLY RD, OAK
P173410366 11:08 RTF OA170002898 1718 TOW 3300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P173410370 11:10 CIT * 1712 PARKER 6000 Block MAIN ST, CLA
P173410411 11:39 CIT * 1712 PARKER 3100 Block MAIN ST
P173410428 11:49 CIT * 1712 PARKER O'HARA PARK ELEMENTARY
P173410438 12:09 CIT * 1712 PARKER GEHRINGER ELEMTARY
P173410447 12:21 STC * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 2600 Block SHEPHER
P173410449 12:22 RTF OA170002899 1718 TOW 3900 Block CLOVERBROOK AVE
P173410452 12:23 CIT * 1712 PARKER FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P173410461 12:36 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P173410523 13:37 CIT * 1712 PARKER 5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
P173410553 14:03 RTF OA170002900 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 4200 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P173410561 14:09 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK

P173410565 14:10 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4700 Block MORGAN CT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 12/03/17 - 12/09/17

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173410566 14:11 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P173410568 14:14 UTL * 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN 200 Block BRAZIL CT, OAK
P173410573 14:19 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P173410575 14:21 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 3000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P173410578 14:22 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P173410587 14:34 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 50 Block CAROL LANE
P173410598 14:43 CON * 1734 CIVIL 300 Block E RUBY ST, OAK
P173410605 14:57 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/5TH ST, OAK
P173410612 15:13 WRN * 1712 PARKER 400 Block MALICOAT AVE
P173410618 15:17 CIT * 1710 CVvVC MOVER MAIN ST/5TH ST, OAK
P173410621 15:20 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 3100 Block MAIN ST
P173410626 1524 CON * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED CHASE BANK OAK, OAK
P173410628 15:25 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING LAUREL RD/CREEKSIDE CT, OAK
P173410636 15:31 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 2000 Block RUBENS WAY MAIN
P173410640 15:36 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER ST/CHARLES WY, OAK 10 Block
P173410645 15:46 UTL * 1760 WARRANT ARREST RENOIR CT, OAK FOURTH/E
P173410662 16:05 CIT * 1712 PARKER RUBY
P173410666 16:04 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 1400 Block FOREST CT, OAK
P173410669 16:12 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP MAIN ST/HALL ST, OAK
P173410679 16:20 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS
P173410690 16:30 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 20 Block BROOKS CT, OAK
P173410695 16:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block SPINDRIFT CT, OAK
P173410705 16:49 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 1400 Block FOREST CT, OAK
P173410709 16:58 CON * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT LIVE OAK AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P173410710 16:57 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173410720 17:03
P173410742 17:24
P173410753  17:35
P173410758  17:37
P173410772  17:55
P173410784  18:09
P173410796  18:22
P173410820 18:48
P173410831 18:57
P173410854  19:19
P173410865 19:44
P173410870  19:50
P173410877  19:57
P173410880  19:59
P173410885  20:05
P173410896  20:16
P173410902  20:29
P173410903  20:28
P173410914  20:47
P173410938  21:27
P173410945  21:32
P173410952  21:43
P173410967 22:16
P173410973  22:30
P173410976  22:41

CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CIT
STC
UTL
UTL
CIT
CIT
STC
STC
CIT
STC
STC
CON
CIT

CON
CON
STC
STC
RTF

STC

OA170002902

*

C6
1059
1059
FINFO
1059
1059
1712
1125
415BD
370
1711
1712
1059
1059
1712
1059
1059
1744

1712

1744
SCIRC
1702
1744
488

1702

OUT INVESTIGATE
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

12/03/17 - 12/09/17

50 Block CAROL LANE
CREEKSIDE PARK
LAUREL BALLFIELDS

FIRE/EMS RESPONSE | RALEYS OAK, OAK

SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

TRAFFIC HAZARD
BARKING DOG
PUBLIC NUISANCE
CVC NON MOVER
PARKER
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
PARKER
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

PARKER

CROCKETT PARK OAK

SUMMER LAKE PARK

1600 Block SYCAMORE DR

4300 Block ROSE AV, OAK

1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
TRUMAN LN/KENNETH LN, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/RUBENS WY, OAK
1400 Block YOSEMITE CIR
CREEKSIDE PARK

LAUREL FIELDS

4000 Block WOODHAVEN LN, OAK
CROCKETT PARK OAK
SUMMERLAKE PARK

4100 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK

30 Block MATISSE CT

SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/MAIN ST, OAK

SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 600 Block CHANDON CT, OAK

PATROL REQUEST

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

PETTY THEFT
PATROL REQUEST

HOOK LINE & SINKER

RALEYS

LARKSPUR CT/BROWN RD, OAK
LIVE OAK RANCH



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 12/03/17 - 12/09/17

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P173411002 23:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  MAIN ST/ONEIL CT, OAK
P173411005 23143 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK
12/8/2017
P173420004 00:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block HARBORAGE WY, OAK

P173420027 00:39 RTF  OA170002903 10851R 10851 RECOVERY LA CASA DR/HOLLY DR, OAK

P173420028 00:42 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE RALEYS OAK, OAK

P173420030 00:47 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 80 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P173420056 01:47 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P173420073 03:01 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE COMMUNITY PARK
P173420074 03:08 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK

P173420075 03:21 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK

P173420079 03:36 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P173420126  07:56 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT, PIT

P173420133 08:06 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1300 Block PORT CT, OAK
P173420169 08:53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173420186 09:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN STARBUCKS OAK (MAIN/CAROL), OAK
P173420249 10:31 UTL * FG FISH & GAME VIOLATIC MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P173420259 10:38 ARR OA170002904 11364 H&S/POS PARAPHENAI MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK

P173420292 11:00 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 30 Block SANDHILL CRANE CT, OAK
P173420309 11:16 RTF  OA170002905 459M MISC BURGLARY 4000 Block COURTLAND DR, OAK
P173420317 11:19 CON * 1736 OTHER NON CRIMINAL 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
P173420325 11:35 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3400 Block BLUEJAY DR, ANT
P173420354 12:14 RTF  OA170002906 459M MISC BURGLARY 1700 Block FREEPORT CT, OAK
P173420362 12:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN -22W4

P173420367 12:32 * * 488 PETTY THEFT 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 12/03/17 - 12/09/17

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173420376 1245 CON * 1734 CIVIL 200 Block BRAZIL CT, OAK
P173420378 12:44 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 300 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P173420400 13:10 UTL * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 600 Block GINGHAM WY, OAK
P173420445 13:41 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE TACO BELL OAK, OAK
P173420449 13:45 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 4600 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P173420461 14:00 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 40 Block E BOLTON RD, OAK
P173420498 14:42 RTF OA170002907 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 400 Block ROCKY MOUNTAIN WY, OAK
P173420510 14:49 CON * 1734 CIVIL 500 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P173420519 14:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block BABBE ST, OAK
P173420526 14:59 CON OA170002908 415H HARASSMENT OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P173420613 16:06 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block COVENTRY DR, OAK
P173420616 16:13 CON * 1712 PARKER 4300 Block REDWOOD DRIVE
P173420619 16:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P173420635 16:36 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP IFO 1792 PONDEROSA
P173420648 16:46 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 20 Block DIANE CT, OAK
P173420676 17:17 CIT * 1712 PARKER MORGAN CT
P173420677 1714 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 700 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P173420706 17:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173420713 1757 CON * 415BD BARKING DOG 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P173420714 17:58 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 3700 Block DANIEL DR, OAK
P173420729 18:27 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P173420734 1840 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1700 Block DELTA MEADOWS WY, OAK

P173420753 19:09 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD/MANRESA SHORE LN, OAF



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 12/03/17 - 12/09/17

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P173420777 19:30 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEPORT CT
P173420779 19:31 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK EMERSON RANCH
P173420783 19:32 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARK

P173420793 19:42 RTF  OA170002909 10851R 10851 RECOVERY PLACER DR/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P173420796 19:46 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/SANDY LN, OAK
P173420798 19:48 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR
P173420813 20:00 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P173420820 20:05 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P173420913 22:17 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P173420928 22:40 UTL ~ 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1800 Block SAUTERNE WY, OAK
P173420939 22:57 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILL SPORTYS CLUB
P173420945 23:.05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P173420946  23:03 UTL * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII Not Available

P173420949 23:.08 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK

P173420964 23:27 ARR OA170002910 1760 WARRANT ARREST 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK

P173420973 23:48 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK HOOK LINE AND SINKER

12/9/2017

P173430006 00:03 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC WALNUT MEADOWS DR/FETZER LN, OAK
P173430007 00:04 CON * 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY (4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK

P173430021 00:24 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NORCROSS LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P173430034 00:44 UTL * 459 BURGLARY 10 Block GENESEO ST, OAK

P173430035 00:46 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC CHICORY DR/BLOSSOM CT, OAK
P173430051 01:20 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 80 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P173430076  03:02 UTL * PROM  PROM SHOOT MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK

P173430078 03:05 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE GATEWAY DR/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P173430084 03:22 CON * SS Subject Stop EMPIRE AV/GAMAY DR, OAK
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EST. 1999
P173430129 07:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173430131 07:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173430143 08:27 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER AM PM OAK
P173430147 08:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAROL APT
P173430169 09:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/NUTMEG DR, OAK
P173430179 09:19 ARR OA170002911 647H PROWLER 200 Block MERLOT LN, OAK
P173430192 09:45 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN -22W4

P173430214 10:23 ARR OA170002914 1760 WARRANT ARREST Not Available

P173430271 11:36 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT TOKAY DR/ALMOND DR, OAK
P173430291 11:59 UTL * 488SL SHOPLIFT 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P173430292 12:.01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P173430294 12:.05 UTL * 415BD  BARKING DOG 2300 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P173430297 12:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block PORT CT, OAK

P173430302 12:13 RTF OA170002916 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VEH DRIFTWOOD MARINA, OAK

P173430328 12:46 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1300 Block WOODCREEK PL, OAK
P173430337 13:04 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P173430352 13:20 UTL * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 1800 Block CERES

P173430393 14:16 RTF  OA170002918 488 PETTY THEFT 4000 Block MELLOWOOD DR, OAK

P173430394 14:18 ARR OA170002917 1760 WARRANT ARREST 1800 Block SHERRY CR, OAK
P173430399 14:21 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P173430409 14:38 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P173430423 14:58 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY MAIN ST/GARDENIA AV, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173430436  15:13
P173430441 15:17
P173430452  15:28
P173430462  15:39
P173430472  15:50
P173430494  16:11
P173430495 16:11
P173430511 16:35
P173430539 17:04
P173430546 17:12
P173430559  17:25
P173430564  17:31
P173430574 17:44
P173430587  18:07
P173430591 18:10
P173430605  18:30
P173430610  18:42
P173430630 19:15
P173430633  19:17
P173430642  19:33
P173430643  19:32
P173430660  19:55
P173430669  20:01
P173430672  20:07
P173430676  20:10
P173430694  20:33
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CON
STC
CON
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RTF
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UNF
RTF
CON
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CON
uTL
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CON
CON
CIT
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON

OA170002919

*

OA170002921

*

OA170002920

*
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1738
1744
1738
1744
1760
1744
1744
594
415FWK
1033F
4884
1125
1744
1711
415FWK
1702
1702
415M
1744
1711
weC
1702
415C
415P
1059
415M

Incident Summary Report

OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WARRANT ARREST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VANDALISM
FIREWORKS

ALARM FALSE

12/03/17 - 12/09/17

OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

4500 Block TEAKWOOD CT, OAK

EB SR 4 AT LAUREL, ANT

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

600 Block GAYHEM WY

1100 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK

5200 Block IRONWOOD LN, OAK
BERINGER WY/CRESTA BLANCA CT, OAK
OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK

PETTY THEFT FROM VI 1100 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK

TRAFFIC HAZARD
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
FIREWORKS
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
LOUD MUSIC
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
WELFARE CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
CIVIL DISTURBANCE
LOUD PARTY
SECURITY CHECK
LOUD MUSIC

BEECHNUT LN/CASHEW LN, OAK

1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

CREEKSIDE PARK

4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
4700 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/RUBENS WY, OAK

1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
LAUREL BALL FIELD

1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK

1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
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P173430696 20:34 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 5400 Block DAFFODIL DR, OAK
P173430706 20:57 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BERNARD RD, OAK
P173430712 21:02 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P173430717 21:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P173430723 21:23 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER PLOT OF CHURCH
P173430753 22:12 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P173430757 22:23 UTL OA170002922 415M LOUD MUSIC 400 Block ALMONDTREE CR, OAK
P173430758 22:24 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BEST WESTERN PLUS
P173430765 22:33 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY WALNUT DR/ORCHARD PARK DR, OAK
P173430770 22:47 CAN * 415M LOUD MUSIC 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P173430779 22:58 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 30 Block SUGARBUSH CT, OAK
P173430783 23:01 CON = WwC WELFARE CHECK 3100 Block CRISMORE DR, OAK
P173430789 23:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P173430813 23:50 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER ROSE AV/CLEARWOOD DR, OAK
P173430819 23:59 CON * 1194 SUBJECT STOP 3RD ST/STAR ST, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





